
 
 

Gill St. Bernard's School 
2022-2023 Academic Calendar 

 
August 22, Monday 
August 25, Thursday 

 
 
August 30, Tuesday 

 
 

August 31, Wednesday 

Fall Pre-Season Begins for 9-12 Athletes 
Home Winds Reception for New Families 

* New Lower and Middle School Families (4:00-5:00 pm) 
* New Upper School Families (5:00-6:00 pm) 

Leap Ahead for Grade 5 Students and Grade 8 Peer Partners (8:30-11:30 am) 
Registration Event: All Grade 5 Parents (8:30-9:00 am) 
Upper School New Student and Parent Orientation (ALL 9th/ New 10th/11th grade) 
All Lower School Classroom Visits for Students 
Lower School Orientation (1:00-2:15 pm – PACC) 
Middle School Orientation for ALL Students (8:30-11:30 am) 

* New 6/7/8 families 8:00 am arrival 
* Leap Ahead Orientation in Advisories – Grades 5-6 (8:30-11:30 am) 
* Field Day on Home Winds Campus – Grades 7-8 (8:30-11:30 am) 

Upper School Registration/Full Day for Grades 9-12 
September 1, Thursday 
September 5, Monday 
September 26, Monday 

First Day of Classes 
Labor Day – All Divisions Closed 
Rosh Hashanah – All Divisions Closed 

October 5, Wednesday 
October 21, Friday 

Yom Kippur – All Divisions Closed 
Professional Development Day – No Classes 

November 11, Friday 
November 22, Tuesday 
November 28, Monday 

Parent Conferences Primary-Grade 12 – No Classes 
Thanksgiving Holiday Begins at Close of School 
Classes Resume for All Divisions 

December 16, Friday Winter Break Begins at Close of School 

January 3, Tuesday 
January 16, Monday 

Classes Resume for All Divisions 
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day – All Divisions Closed 

February 3, Friday 
February 17, Friday 
February 20, Monday 

Parent Conferences - Primary-Grade 12 – No Classes 
Professional Development Day – No Classes 
Presidents’ Day – All Divisions Closed 

March 10, Friday 
March 27, Monday 

Spring Break Begins at Close of School 
Classes Resume for All Divisions 

April 7, Friday 
April 21, Friday 

Good Friday – All Divisions Closed 
Professional Development Day – No Classes 

May 26, Friday 
May 29, Monday 

School Closes at Noon 
Memorial Day – All Divisions Closed 

June 4, Sunday 
June 6, Tuesday 

Commencement 
Lower School Closing Exercises 
Middle School Closing Exercises 
Last Day of School 

6/27/2022 


